Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 30 August 2024

Box

Race# 1
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Race# 5

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 1/643

Star Beam
Better Devil's
Dark Trace
Princess Cordite
Hit Top Gear
Beau Wood

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

On Maddison
Scarlet Overkill
Demi Rose
Andy Rose
Our Bella Rose

Our Chaser

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Allinga Alan
Past President
Right Side Up
Midnight Token

Fabulous Boo

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Over Bite Rocky
King Cordite

As Charged
Last Channel
Dakota Olivia

Brooklyn Road

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Well Played
Urana Lightning
Brindle Benny

Aston Gillon

Last

29.0
26.3
35.0
26.9
27.2
30.7

25.2
26.0
27.5
34.5
28.2

31.2

32.3
30.2
33.9
259
24.8

30.2
34.2
25.2
31.2
27.5
27.6

34.0
32.9
30.2
35.1

This

29.3
26.5
35.0
27.2
26.9
311

254
26.5
27.3
34.7
284
31.3

32.6
30.5
33.6
25.6
246

30.4
34.4
24.9
31.6
27.6
27.6

34.0
32.3
29.9
35.7

Variance

0.3
0.2
0.0
0.3
-0.3
0.4

0.2
0.5
-0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.2

0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0

0.0
-0.6
-0.3
0.6
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GAW Friday, 30 August 2024

Box Greyhound

6 Blue Pete
7 Rippin' Jake
8 Warcraft

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 Lucinda Grey

2 Starlet Edition

3 Love My Key

4 Panama Queen
6 Sweet Sensation
7 Clips

8 Fantastic Tommy

Race# 7 Open/Provincial 1/400

1 Pink Confetti

2 Euler Bale

3 Magic Poppet

4 My Mum's Value

Woodside Bella

8 Aston Capone

Race# 8 Grade 6 (sa)/Provincial 1/531

1 Zinfandel Austin
2 Oust The Plate
3 Chewdini

4 Orson Surfer

6 One Two Me

7 Presley

8 Josie Dakota

Last

37.7
28.7
32.4

26.7
27.2
33.3
254
26.0
314
30.7

27.5
30.4
32.3
31.0
27.9
32.7

33.7
23.2
27.8
28.3
30.4
28.0
27.4

Race# 9 Special Event/Provincial 1/643

1 Sharing

2 Crypto Monelli

4 Springvale Rex
6 See My Future
8 Tex's Ear

Race# 10 Grade 5 (sa)/Provincial 1/400

26.7
31.0
31.5
32.6
30.3

This
37.5
28.5
32.6

26.6
27.3
33.2
255
255
314
30.8

27.9
30.8
32.2
30.8
27.7
32.7

341
235
281
28.2
30.5
284
27.5

27.3
31.2
31.7
32.8
30.1

Variance

-0.2
-0.2
0.2

-0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.1
-0.5
0.0
0.1

0.4
0.4
-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.0

0.4
0.3
0.3
-0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.2
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GAW Friday, 30 August 2024

Box Greyhound

1 Zinfandel Evie

2 Breaker Of Rules
4 Orlando Grey

5 Princess Imogen
7 Max The Snappin'
8 Mine Master

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 30 August 2024 - 12:41 PM

Last

27.0
33.1
28.3
25.2
32.6
31.6

This
26.6
33.3
281
255
32.5
31.5

Variance

-0.4
0.2
-0.2
0.3
-0.1
-0.1

3/3



